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HURON CONTINENTAL MARKETING
May 23, 2023
* MARKET REPORT

WWW.HURONCMARKETING.COM

COW & BULL MARKET STEADY to STRONG

FED COWS $95.00-105.00 * FEEDING COWS $105-112.00

BUTCHER BULLS - $105.00 -$124.00 Depending on flesh

CORSICA
CORSICA
CORSICA

STEERS
69 BLK/CHR/RD 826
65 BLK/CHR/RD 857
71 BLK/CHR/RD 869

$221.00
$221.00
$219.00

STICKNEY
CORSICA
HURON

CORSICA
HURON

81
82
35
76
20

HEIFERS
BLK/CHR/RD
BLK/CHR/RD
BLK/RDX
BLK/CHR/RD
BLK/RDX

665
677
686
761
768

$225.00
$224.00
$218.00
$205.25
$204.00

300 Blk Hfrs 900#
110 Blk Strs 950#

June 20, 2023

WEIGH UP COWS AT 10:30AM
570 BIk/Rd Strs 875-975#

Call to consign!

Next Sale June 6, 2023 * Nice run of Feeder Cattle!
WEIGH UP COWS AT 10:30AM

We appreciate your business and care-about your operation!

150 acres including Huron Continental Marketing
2000 head feedlot and Commercial Real estate along US Hwy 14 and US Hwy 37

For sale by Owner:

We will continue on a bi-weekly basis during the offering time.

Contact our Field Representatives today!

Kim Ulmer: 605-845-8700

*

*  Cauy Hofer: 605-350-0193

Alan Bales: 605-350-0479

* Darrel Mandernach: 605-203-0548 * Ben Meyer: 605-350-0316




