

HURON CONTINENTAL MARKETING

May 23, 2023 * MARKET REPORT

WWW.HURONCMARKETING.COM

COW & BULL MARKET STEADY to STRONG

FED COWS \$95.00-105.00 * FEEDING COWS \$105-112.00

BUTCHER BULLS - \$105.00 -\$124.00 Depending on flesh

STEERS						
CORSICA	69	BLK/CHR/RD	826	\$221.00		
CORSICA	65	BLK/CHR/RD	857	\$221.00		
CORSICA	71	BLK/CHR/RD	869	\$219.00		

	HEIFERS		
81	BLK/CHR/RD	665	\$225.00
82	BLK/CHR/RD	677	\$224.00
35	BLK/RDX	686	\$218.00
76	BLK/CHR/RD	761	\$205.25
20	BLK/RDX	768	\$204.00
	82 35 76	81 BLK/CHR/RD 82 BLK/CHR/RD 35 BLK/RDX 76 BLK/CHR/RD	81 BLK/CHR/RD 665 82 BLK/CHR/RD 677 35 BLK/RDX 686 76 BLK/CHR/RD 761

Next Sale June 6, 2023 * Nice run of Feeder Cattle!

WEIGH UP COWS AT 10:30AM

300 Blk Hfrs 900# 110 Blk Strs 950#

June 20, 2023

WEIGH UP COWS AT 10:30AM

570 Blk/Rd Strs 875-975#

Call to consign!

We appreciate your business and care about your operation!

For sale by Owner:

150 acres including Huron Continental Marketing 2000 head feedlot and Commercial Real estate along US Hwy 14 and US Hwy 37 We will continue on a bi-weekly basis during the offering time.

Contact our Field Representatives today!

Kim Ulmer: 605-845-8700 * Alan Bales: 605-350-0479

* Cauy Hofer: 605-350-0193

* Darrel Mandernach: 605-203-0548 * Ben Meyer: 605-350-0316